



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/08/2024 To Date : 13/08/2024
GKR000019 - DR SANJIV GULATI DENTAL CARE PREMIER

							*Period Opening Bal.:	3,336.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45192034	41195218		ALI AHMED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,27	3,135.00	0.00	6,471.00
01/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45192284	41195468		VISHAL TIWARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	8,039.00
01/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45192353	41195537		SHAMSHAD KHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	9,607.00
01/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45193773	41196957		LAXMI KHAITAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,568.00	0.00	11,175.00
02/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45194587	41197770		T R SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	7,538.00	0.00	18,713.00
02/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45195215	41198390		SUSHMA GUPTA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	20,281.00
03/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45197225	41200398		DILIP KUMAR GUPTA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,31,32,33,3 4	15,677.00	0.00	35,958.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45198524	41201694		P K SONI OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-25,26,27 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	10,320.00	0.00	46,278.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45198949	41202109		ANKIT KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	47,846.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45199415	41202575		DEEPMALA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,34	3,135.00	0.00	50,981.00
06/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45199507	41202667		RUCHI SAHU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	52,549.00
06/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45199937	41203096		JITESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	55,684.00
06/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45200253	41203412		MALTI DEVI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,47,36,37	6,271.00	0.00	61,955.00
06/08/2024	RC		26065896	Bank Transfer		0.00	3,336.00	58,619.00
08/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45204948	41208099		POOJA NISHAD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23,41,42,31,3 2	31,448.00	0.00	90,067.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
09/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45206775	41209926		HARENDRA KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	8,161.00	0.00	98,228.00
10/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45208283	41211430		AASHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-31,32,33	9,434.00	0.00	107,662.00
11/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45209119	41212264		ROHIT PATEL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	109,230.00
12/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45211267	41214407		MILIND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,26	3,135.00	0.00	112,365.00
						112,365.00	3,336.00	
							*Period Closing Bal.:	112,365.00